
Won Lost

1

2

3

4

Ct 1 Ct 2 Ct 1 Ct 2 Ct 1 Ct 2

1v2 3v4 1v3 2v4 1v4 2v3

1 set to 25 (start at 4)

1st in pool

Semifinal 1

Court 1 winner previous match

4th in pool Court 1

2nd in pool

Semifinal 2

Court 2 winner previous match

3rd in pool

loser court 1

Court 2

loser court 2

Score - Set 1

Score - Set 2

15 Arizona

Pool A Matches

Day/Court

Match (Work

Finish PlaceCourts 1 and 2

15 Alaska

15 Colorado

15 Hawaii



Andrea/Molly

Caitie

Olivia J


